
Terrain: 1-2 Mostly flat, some rollers

Mileage: 50

At Go On For At Go On For

0.0 R Aviation Blvd (West) 0.7 25.3 R Moscow Rd (east) 3.3

0.7 L Brickway Blvd 0.4 28.6 L Main St 0.1

1.1 R Airport Blvd 0.4 28.6 L Bohemian Hwy 0.3

1.5 L N Laughlin Rd 0.6 28.9 R Hwy 116 E/Hwy-116 E 4.3

2.1 R Laughlin Rd 1.5 33.1 > River Rd 4.9

3.5 R Slusser Rd 0.8 38.1 R Sunset Ave 0.2

4.3 L Mark West Station Rd 2.2 38.3 R Westside Rd 3.0

6.5 R Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 0.1 41.3 R Wohler Rd 1.1

6.7 L Eastside Rd 1.2 42.4 L Eastside Rd 1.2

7.8 R Wohler Rd 1.1 43.5 R Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 0.1

8.9 L Westside Rd 3.1 43.7 L Mark West Station Rd 2.3

12.0 > River Rd 5.0 45.9 R Slusser Rd 0.7

17.0 > Hwy 116 W 8.3 46.7 L Laughlin Rd 1.5

25.3 L Moscow Rd 0.0 48.2 L N Laughlin Rd 0.6

25.3 Stop at Bakery 0.0 48.8 R Airport Blvd 0.4

49.2 L Brickway Blvd 0.3

49.6 R Aviation Blvd 0.7

50.3 E End of route

Led by Mike McGuire—542-6687

Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/13121405

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

To Duncan's Mills and Back
Airport Cinema parking lot, north end

409 Aviation Way, Santa Rosa, CA


